
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

FOR

REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATION (RFQ) for

NON-TARGET MARKET REAL ESTATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES

SR. PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: ALTHA RILEY / IRMA MILLIE LARA

SPECIFICATION NO.: 132849

CONFERENCE DATE: JANUARY 27, 2016 – 3:00 PM

CONFERENCE LOCATION: CITY HALL, 121 N. LASALLE STREET,

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602

11TH FLOOR, CONFERENCE ROOM 1103

ATTENDEE(S):
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PRE SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
PROJECT NAME: Non-Target Market Real Estate Property Management Services
SPECIFICATION No.: 132849
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Wednesday, January 27, 2016 at 3:00 PM

CONFERENCE LOCATION City Hall, 11th Floor, Room 1103
USER DEPARTMENT: 2FM – Fleet and Facility Management
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Altha Riley at Altha.Riley@cityofchicago.org and Irma Yamili Lara at Irma.Lara@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: January 15, 2016

Attendee
First Name

Attendee
Last Name

Company Address Telephone Email Fax

1 Anthony Turner CWIS, LLC 102 S. Tejon, Suite 1200
Colorado, Springs, CO 80903

719-579-7582
Ext. 208

TTurner@cwis-llc.com n/a

2 Chris Roth Jones Lang LaSalle
- JLL

200 E. Randolph Drive
Chicago, IL 60601

312-228-2720 Chris.Roth@am.jll.com n/a

3 Doug Rowles Jones Lang LaSalle
- JLL

605 S. Miramar Ave.,
Indialantic, Florida 32903

678-525-0722 Doug.Rowles@am.jll.com n/a

4 Matthew Tennicott EastLake
Management &
Development Corp.

2850 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60616

312-842-5500 Mtennicott@eastlakemgmt.com n/a

5 David L. Feller Globetrotters
International, Inc.

300 S. Wacker Dr., Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3556 David.Feller@gec-group.com n/a

6 Ezekiel
(Zeke)

Morris Century 21 5200 S. Harper Ave.,
Chicago, IL 60615

773-667-6666 zekemorris@zekemorris.com n/a

7 Arthur Zayas Miller MZI Group, Inc. 1937 W. Fulton St.,
Chicago, IL 60612

312-492-8740 Amiller@mzigroup.com n/a

8 Suzanne Hendrick MB Real Estate 181 W. Madison, Ste. 4700
Chicago, IL 60602

312-726-3881 shendrick@mbres.com n/a

9 Craig R. Cudzilo Lincoln Property
Company

120 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1750
Chicago, IL 60602

312-345-8794 ccudzilo@lpc.com n/a

10 Araceli G. Garza Galvan &
Associates

3 Grant Square, Unit 120
Hindsdale, IL 60521

773-315-5750 Araceli.garza@galvanassociates.com n/a

11 Carmen Rocha City of Chicago –
2FM

30 N. LaSalle Ave.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-0262 Carmen.Rocha@cityofchicago.org n/a

12 Stephen Stults City of Chicago –
2FM

30 N. LaSalle Ave.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-742-5282 Stephen.Stults@cityofchicago.org n/a

13 Julie Bedore City of Chicago –
2FM

121 N. LaSalle Ave.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-7594 Julie.Bedore@cityofchicago.org n/a

14 Jana Williams City of Chicago –
Procurement

121 N. LaSalle Ave.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-4902 Jana.Williams@cityofchicago.org n/a
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15 Mauricio Beltran City of Chicago –
Procurement

121 N. LaSalle Ave.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8981 Mauricio.Beltran@cityofchicago.org n/a

16 Hugo Zapata City of Chicago –
Procurement

121 N. LaSalle Ave.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1087 Hugo.Zapata@cityofchicago.org n/a


